
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Sep 24 0 0 0 0

Sep 25 0 0 0 0

Sep 26 0 3 3 3

Sep 27 0 5 5 8

Sep 28 0 21 21 29

Oct 1 0 24 24 53

Oct 2 0 32 32 85

Oct 3 0 3 3 88

Oct 4 0 14 14 102

Oct 5 0 22 22 124

Oct 8 0 40 40 164

Oct 9 35 35 35 70 234

Oct 10 22 22 5 27 261

Oct 11 18 18 37 55 316

Oct 12 29 29 18 47 363

Oct 15 0 24 24 387

Oct 16 0 32 32 419

Oct 17 2531 2531 59 2590 3009

Oct 18 2414 2414 31 2445 5454

Oct 19 2634 2634 43 2677 8131

Oct 20 1184 1184 0 1184 9315

Oct 22 2326 2326 101 2427 11742

Oct 23 2308 2308 12 2320 14062

Oct 24 2150 2150 32 2182 16244

Oct 25 1787 1787 52 1839 18083

Oct 26 2085 2085 53 2138 20221

Oct 27 1722 1722 0 1722 21943

Oct 29 2129 2129 86 2215 24158

Oct 30 2129 2129 53 2182 26340

Oct 31 2134 2134 35 2169 28509

Nov 1 2593 2593 51 2644 31153

Nov 2 0 24 24 31177

Nov 3 0 59 59 31236

Nov 5 1 1 128 129 31365

Nov 6 0 64 64 31429

Totals 104 1 30126 30231 1198 31429 31429

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State General & City of Clarksville Election

November 8, 2018


